Transportation Options from Kansas City International Airport (MCI)

Shuttle Service:

SHUTTLE
COMPANY

5 Guys
Transportation

Abe's
Transportation,
LLC.

Champion Shuttle
Inc.

Day and Night
Transportation

Executive
Limousines

Gratitude
Transportation

Ground
Transportation
Services, LLC

MO-X

Personal Touch
Transportation
Services

Roundabout
Transportation

SuperShuttle

PHONE
NUMBER

816-891-9999

816-349-5393

913-937-9444
or
888-245-7844

816-407-7433

816-801-8500
or
877-455-7880

816-665-7034

888-467-3729

877-669-4826

913-309-8040

913-488-4224

800-258-3826

SERVICE AREA

Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska,
Oklahoma and lowa

Kansas and Missouri

Kansas City Metro area, Johnson
County, K5, Lawrence and
Topeka

Kansas City metro area,
Lawrence and Topeka

Kansas and Missouri

Greater Kansas City area

Lawrence

Boonville, Columbia

Lenexa, Kansas and a 60-Mile
Radius

Kansas and Missouri

Kansas City and surrounding
areas

NOTES

Dedicated/private car service
Reservations only

Dedicated shuttle service/Reservations
only

Reservations only

Reservations only

Reservations only

Dedicated shuttle service/Reservations
only

Scheduled shuttle service

Scheduled shuttle service

Reservations only

Scheduled shuttle service (car
seats/boosters available)

Scheduled shuttle service No reservations

required Offices & kiosks near bag claims



Rental Car Service:

1 Nassau Circle
Kansas City, MO 64153

All rental car companies share a Gray Rental Car Shuttle that stops at marked shelters at terminal medians.

COMPANY PHONE NUMEBER

ACE 816-464-2100
Alamo 816-464-5151
Avis 816-243-5760
Budget 816-243-5757
Dollar 800-800-4000

Enterprise 816-464-2500

Fox B816-464-2100

Hertz B816-243-5765

MNational B816-243-5770

Payless 816-464-2100

Thrifty 816-464-5600
Taxi Service:

Courtesy phones for taxi service are located both inside and outside the terminal at each bag claim area and at other strategic
locations outside the terminal exits. Make sure that you give the dispatcher your exact location.

Fares may be pro-rated (shared) when the originating passenger requests it and all other passengers agree.

If calling from a personal phone, call 816-243-2345.

Rates are $2.50 plus $2.10 per mile. Rates may vary due to traffic delays and waiting time.

Notice:

City ordinance requires taxicab operators to take all trips regardless of length. If short-trip service is refused, obtain the name

and vehicle number of the cab and report it by calling 816-243-5237. It is also illegal for taxi drivers to solicit your business
without invitation.



Limo Service:

LIMOUSINE COMPANY

5 Guys Transportation

A+ Transportation

Abe’'s Transportation,
LLC.

AGENDA: USA

Carey (KCTG)

Crown Limo

Custom Limo

Day and Night
Transportation

Executive Limousines

Extreme Limo

Ground Transportation
Services, LLC

Johnson County Limo

KC Global
Transportation Service

KCl Chauffeur LLC
K-MO Limo

Leader Worldwide
Chauffeured Services

TYPE OF SERVICE

Private/dedicated service. Will go anywhere the party would like to
EO.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.

Private/dedicated service by reservation only. Serves Kansas and
Missouri.

Private/dedicated service.

Private/dedicated service. Will go anywhere the party would like to
goO.

Private limo/Towncar service. Serves Kansas City and surrounding
areas.

Private/dedicated service. Will go anywhere the party would like to
EO.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area plus
Lawrence and Topeka.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.

Scheduled Shuttle Service.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.

Serving Kansas City and nationwide.

Serves Kansas City and the surrounding area.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.

Serving Kansas City and nationwide.

PHOMNE NUMBER

816-891-9999

913-961-4448 or
816-313-7797

816-349-5393

013-268-4466

816-471-1234

913-730-3522

913-631-5466

816-407-7433

816-801-8500 or
877-455-7880

877-212-LIMO or
913-831-2039

888-467-3729

913-381-5100

913-515-5156

816-659-3787

913-780-6200

866-770-5323 or
816-753-5323



Limo Service Continued:

Overland Limousine
Service

Preferred Ride Services

Premier Transportation

Prestige Transportation

Regal Limousine &
Transportation

Roundabout
Transportation

Tess Limousine &
Airport Services

Private/Dedicated service for Kansas city metro area and world-wide.

Private/dedicated service for the Kansas City metro area.

Private/dedicated service. Serves northwest Missouri and northeast
Kansas areas.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.

Private/dedicated service for the greater metropolitan Kansas City
and surrounding areas.

Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area in Kansas and
Missouri. Car seats/boosters available.

Private/dedicated service for the greater metropolitan Kansas City
and surrounding areas.

913-381-3504 or
B800-575-4845

913-602-3373

B00-279-1734

(913) 257-3895

816-584-0057

913-488-4224

913-385-1100



