Transportation Options from Kansas City International Airport (MCI)

Shuttle Service:

SHUTTLE COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	SERVICE AREA	NOTES
5 Guys Transportation	816-891-9999	Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, Oklahoma and Iowa	Dedicated/private car service Reservations only
Abe's Transportation, LLC.	816-349-5393	Kansas and Missouri	Dedicated shuttle service/Reservations only
Champion Shuttle Inc.	913-937-9444 or 888-245-7844	Kansas City Metro area, Johnson County, KS, Lawrence and Topeka	Reservations only
Day and Night Transportation	816-407-7433	Kansas City metro area, Lawrence and Topeka	Reservations only
Executive Limousines	816-801-8500 or 877-455-7880	Kansas and Missouri	Reservations only
Gratitude Transportation	816-665-7034	Greater Kansas City area	Dedicated shuttle service/Reservations only
Ground Transportation Services, LLC	888-467-3729	Lawrence	Scheduled shuttle service
MO-X	877-669-4826	Boonville, Columbia	Scheduled shuttle service
Personal Touch Transportation Services	913-309-8040	Lenexa, Kansas and a 60-Mile Radius	Reservations only
Roundabout Transportation	913-488-4224	Kansas and Missouri	Scheduled shuttle service (car seats/boosters available)
SuperShuttle	800-258-3826	Kansas City and surrounding areas	Scheduled shuttle service No reservations required Offices & kiosks near bag claims

Rental Car Service:

1 Nassau Circle Kansas City, MO 64153

All rental car companies share a Gray Rental Car Shuttle that stops at marked shelters at terminal medians.

COMPANY	PHONE NUMBER	
ACE	816-464-2100	
Alamo	816-464-5151	
Avis	816-243-5760	
Budget	816-243-5757	
Dollar	800-800-4000	
Enterprise	816-464-2500	
Fox	816-464-2100	
Hertz	816-243-5765	
National	816-243-5770	
Payless	816-464-2100	
Thrifty	816-464-5600	

Taxi Service:

Courtesy phones for taxi service are located both inside and outside the terminal at each bag claim area and at other strategic locations outside the terminal exits. Make sure that you give the dispatcher your exact location.

Fares may be pro-rated (shared) when the originating passenger requests it and all other passengers agree.

If calling from a personal phone, call 816-243-2345.

Rates are \$2.50 plus \$2.10 per mile. Rates may vary due to traffic delays and waiting time.

Notice:

City ordinance requires taxicab operators to take all trips regardless of length. If short-trip service is refused, obtain the name and vehicle number of the cab and report it by calling 816-243-5237. It is also illegal for taxi drivers to solicit your business without invitation.

Limo Service:

LIMOUSINE COMPANY	TYPE OF SERVICE	PHONE NUMBER
5 Guys Transportation	Private/dedicated service. Will go anywhere the party would like to go.	816-891-9999
A+ Transportation	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.	913-961-4449 or 816-313-7797
Abe's Transportation, LLC.	Private/dedicated service by reservation only. Serves Kansas and Missouri.	816-349-5393
AGENDA: USA	Private/dedicated service.	913-268-4466
Carey (KCTG)	Private/dedicated service. Will go anywhere the party would like to go.	816-471-1234
Crown Limo	Private limo/Towncar service. Serves Kansas City and surrounding areas.	913-730-3522
Custom Limo	Private/dedicated service. Will go anywhere the party would like to go.	913-631-5466
Day and Night Transportation	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area plus Lawrence and Topeka.	816-407-7433
Executive Limousines	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.	816-801-8500 or 877-455-7880
Extreme Limo	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.	877-212-LIMO or 913-831-2039
Ground Transportation Services, LLC	Scheduled Shuttle Service.	888-467-3729
Johnson County Limo	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.	913-381-5100
KC Global Transportation Service	Serving Kansas City and nationwide.	913-515-5156
KCI Chauffeur LLC	Serves Kansas City and the surrounding area.	816-659-3787
K-MO Limo	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.	913-780-6200
Leader Worldwide Chauffeured Services	Serving Kansas City and nationwide.	866-770-5323 or 816-753-5323

<u>Limo Service Continued:</u>

Overland Limousine Service	Private/Dedicated service for Kansas city metro area and world-wide.	913-381-3504 or 800-575-4845
Preferred Ride Services	Private/dedicated service for the Kansas City metro area.	913-602-3373
Premier Transportation	Private/dedicated service. Serves northwest Missouri and northeast Kansas areas.	800-279-1734
Prestige Transportation	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area.	(913) 257-3895
Regal Limousine & Transportation	Private/dedicated service for the greater metropolitan Kansas City and surrounding areas.	816-584-0057
Roundabout Transportation	Private/dedicated service. Serves the entire metro area in Kansas and Missouri. Car seats/boosters available.	913-488-4224
Tess Limousine & Airport Services	Private/dedicated service for the greater metropolitan Kansas City and surrounding areas.	913-385-1100